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V-28942 Townhouse in Punta Prima 210,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

72m²

77m²

3

2

No

--

--

--

--

Punta Prima

Townhouse

Beautiful two-story semi-detached bungalow in Punta Prima, just 400 meters from the Sea. On the ground floor there

is a garden and inside the house, a hall, living room, bathroom, kitchen, pantry and gallery on the ground floor. The

upper floor has 3 bedrooms, a full bathroom and a balcony. with access staircase to the solarium floor that has a

terrace and storage room and machine room.&amp;#13;&amp;#13;


